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Aditi Mahavidyalaya Prof. Priya Kanwar convener_grc@aditi.du.ac.in 9899235500 Dr. Manju 9289593770 convener_grrc2425@aditi.du.ac.in

Amar jyoti institute of 
Physiotherapy Mansi Mittal mansi.mittal@ajipt.org 886002851 Tarun Kumar 8745802112 physiotarun29@gmail.com

ARYABHATTA COLLEGE Dr. Rajesh Kumar Diwedi rajesh@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 9210475904 Dr. Ankit Prakash 9268357402 ankitprakash@aryabhattacollege.ac.in
Atma Ram Sanatan 

Dharma College Dr. Anju Bajaj anjug2222@yahoo.com 9818014747 Dr. Om Prakash Yadav 9650156307 opy117@gmail.com

Bhagini Nivedita College Dr. Nikita Yadav aquanikita12@gmail.com 9871590711 Mr. Amit Kumar 9582830827 amitgautam996@gail.com
BHARATI COLLEGE DR. RAKHI JAIN rakhi.jain@bharati.du.ac.in 9891982817 MS. CHITRANGDA 9953132681 chitrangda.chandra@bharati.du.ac.in

Bhaskaracharya  College 
of Applied Sciences Prof. Sangeeta Srivastava sangeeta.srivastava@bcas.du.ac.in 9873027777 Dr.Jitender Kumar 9910941616 jitender.kumar@bcas.du.ac.un
Cluster Innovation 

Centre Ms Shobha Rai rai.shobha18@gmail.com 9718840638 Ms Shobha Rai 9718840638 rai.shobha18@gmail.com

College of Art
Sh. Ashok N. Ninawe and Prof.(Dr.) 

Amargeet Chandok ashok.ninawe68@delhi.gov.in
8800669822,  
9810097022 Dr. Kumar Jigeeshu and Ms. Reshma 9968391810,  9871385982 kjigeeshu.coa.aa@gmail.com

College of Vocational 
Studies Ms. Rekha Rani reckha_123@yahoo.com 9540882300 Dr. Archana Yadav 8800106955 archanayadav2008@gmail.com

Daulat Ram College Dr. Virendra Kumar virendra@dr.du.ac.in 9873739391

Dr. Vijay Kumar(SC),  Ms. Isha Kumari 
Bhatt(ST), Dr. Shyamalima 

Borgohain(OBC- NL),Ms. Shilpa Vashista 
(EWS), Ms. Anjali Bennet(PwBD)  and

vijay@dr.du.ac.in,ishabhatt@dr.du.ac.in,shya
malima@dr.du.ac.in,shilpavashisht@dr.du.ac.i

n,anjali@dr.du.ac.in

DEEN DAYAL 
UPADHYAYA COLLEGE Dr. Kulvinder Singh grievance@ddu.du.ac.in 9811998997

Mr. Anil Kumar (SC/ST), Dr. Sunny 
Manohar (OBC), Prof. Anurag Mishra 

(EWS), Dr. Sachchidanand  Tripathi (PwBD)

9971439253 (Mr. Anil Kumar), 
9810604149 (Dr. Sunny Manohar),  
9312256615 (Prof. Anurag Mishra), 

9990229791 (Dr. Sachchidanand  Tripathi) scaechelpdesk@ddu.du.ac.in
DELHI COLLEGE OF ARTS 

& COMMERCE Dr. Mukesh Bagoria mbagoria@dcac.du.ac.in 9810887805 Dr. Mukesh Bagoria 9810887805 mbagoria@dcac.du.ac.in
DELHI SCHOOL OF 

JOURNALISM PRIYANKA SACHDEVA
priyankasachdeva2711@gmail.co

m 9899960057 NEHA NEMA 7987522604 drnehanema2020@gmail.com

Department of Slavonic 
& Finno-Ugrian Studies Dr. Shraddha Pal spal@sfus.du.ac.in 9457183375 Ms. Anju Rani 9868559934 arani@sfus.du.ac.in

DESHBANDHU  COLLEGE DR. ANJU K. CHHIBBAR anjuchhibbar@gmail.com 9999691112 PROF. SUNIL KAYESTH 9871828607 skayesth@db.du.ac.in
Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar 

College Prof. Sarla Devi Bhardwaj sarla.bhardwaj@bramb.du.ac.in 9810428322 Dr Ravindra Singh 9810714856 ravindra.singh@bramb.du.ac.in

DYAL SINGH COLLEGE Prof. Ravinder Singh dscgrievance.admn@dsc.du.ac.in 9810369568 Dr. Abdullah 8527343960 grievanceredressal2024@dsc.du.ac.in
Dyal Singh Evening 

College Sh. Pankaj Kumar Jha pkjha_eco@dsce.du.ac.in 9868417843 Dr. Payam Bhadraiah 8755613924 josephpayam@gmail.com
Hindu College Dr N. Santakrus Singh 25santacruz@gmail.com 9311110502 Dr Rajesh Kumar 9810344831 rajeshbot@gmail.com

Indira Gandhi Institute 
of Physical Education & 

Sports Sciences Prof. Lalit Sharma lalit.sharma@igipess.du.ac.in
9958998684,  
9625670792 Prof. Tarak Nath Pramanik 9818352747,  9891852117 dr.taraknath@gmail.com

Indraprastha  College for 
Women Ms. Seema Jangra sjangra@ip.du.ac.in Dr. Manoj Kumar manojkumar@ip.du.ac.in

INSTITUTE OF HOME 
ECONOMICS DR. SANDEEP YADAV sandeep.yadav@ihe.du.ac.in 9416342264 MS. MANSI SAGAR 9810540974 mansi.sagar@ihe.du.ac.in



Janki Devi Memorial  
College Dr. Sangeeta Gupta sangeeta@jdm.du.ac.in 9999613765

Dr. Sanjukta Naskar and Dr. Poonam 
Yadav

Dr. Sanjukta Naskar 9836162534  and Dr. 
Poonam Yadav 9212345507

snaskar@jdm.du.ac.in  and 
poonam@jdm.du.ac.in

JESUS AND MARY 
COLLEGE DR. SAUMYA VARGHESE svarghese@jmc.du.ac.in 9910031123 DR. SONA ANDREW 9899131899 sandrew@jmc.du.ac.in

Kamala Nehru College Dr. Mamta Bhushan kncmamta@gmail.com 9540080945 Dr. Bharti 9811599257 bhartiknc1@gmail.com

Keshav Mahavidyalaya Prof. Pardeep Kumar pkumar@keshav.du.ac.in 8800686110 Dr. Dhanpal Singh 9811447977 drdhanpalsingh@keshav.du.ac.in
Lady Shri Ram College 

For Women Sanjoy Roy Choudhary admissiongreviance@lsr.edu.in 9599143560 Pushpita Behera 9599143560 admissiongreviance@lsr.edu.in
Lakshmibai College Dr. Renu Jain renujain@lb.du.ac.in 9312570544 Dr. T.K. Janaki 9560143747 janaki@lb.du.ac.in

MAHARAJA AGRASEN 
COLLEGE PROF. T. N. OJHA admissiongrievance@mac.du.ac.in 9868000996

PROF. RAJAT KUMAR SANT; PROF. 
SUBODH KUMAR 9868553043;  9313749124 grc_mac@mac.du.ac.in

Maitreyi College Prof. Pardeep Rai prai@maitreyi.du.ac.in 9899359373

Dr. Jyoti Singh (SC/ST), Dr. Jyotsna (OBC), 
Dr. Ved Vardhan (EWS), Dr. Pramod K. 

Singh (PwBD)

9971803686 (Dr. Jyoti), 9555087265 (Dr. 
Jyotsna), 9871438267 (Dr. Ved Vardhan), 

8178275227 (Dr. Pramod K. Singh),

jyoti@maitreyi.du.ac.in,  
jyotsna@maitreyi.du.ac.in,  
dr.vedvardhan@gmail.com,  

pramodsingh@maitreyi.du.ac.in

Mata Sundri College for 
Women Ms. Poonam Arora poonamnassa@ms.du.ac.in 9716060668

Prof. Garima Kumar for PwBD and Dr. 
Ishleen Kaur for Minority Candidates

9811524137  (Prof. Garima Kumar) and 
9899478094  (Dr. Ishleen Kaur)

garimakumar@ms.du.ac.in  (Prof. Garima 
Kumar) and ishleenkrekhi@ms.du.ac.in  (Dr. 

Ishleen Kaur)

Miranda House, 
University  of Delhi

Dr. Saloni Bahri (Coordinator  IQAC) 
Dr. Nandini Dutta (Bursar)

saloni.bahri@mirandahouse.ac.in,  
nandini.dutta@mirandahouse.ac.i

n
9818239858,  
9312350235 Prof. Kalawati Saini, Mr. Manoj Rawal 9899933847,  9968913110

Kalawati.Saini@mirandahouse.ac.in,  
Manoj.Rawal@mirandahouse.ac.in

MOTILAL NEHRU 
COLLEGE DR. DURGESH SINGHAL durgesh_6@mln.du.ac.in 9278859981 DR. AMRAT LAL MEENA 9891446682 amratlalmeena@mln.du.ac.in

MOTILAL NEHRU 
COLLEGE (EVENING) DR. BISHNU CHARAN NAG bishnucnag@gmail.com 9078034080 PROF. ASHWANI KUMAR 9968077465 drashwanidu.kumar@gmail.com
P.G.D.A.V. College 

(Evening) Dr. Onkar Lal Meena olmeena@pgdave.du.ac.in 9868534491 Dr. Hari Pratap 9717740241 haripratap@pgdave.du.ac.in

P.G.D.A.V.  College (M) Dr. Varun Bhushan grievance@pgdav.du.ac.in 9717971095 Dr. Shamsher Singh 7982409411 scst@pgdav.du.ac.in
RAJDHANI COLLEGE Dr. Krishna Gopal kgopal874u@gmail.com 9650529549 Dr. Satish Kumar 8685050495 kumaracharya55@gmail.com

Ram Lal Anand College Prof Vandana Gupta vandanagupta@rla.du.ac.in 7838004880 Dr Arun Gautam 9910712005 arunkgautam@rla.du.ac.in

Ramanujan College Prof. Meena Sharma ramanujanadmission@gmail.com 9999492710 Sonu Kumar 9990910805 ramanujanadmission@gmail.com
SATYAWATI COLLEGE ARIF ISHTIYAQUE aarifdu@gmail.com 9891627264 Nishant Bhardwaj 7011313390 nishantofficial.acad@gmail.com
SATYAWATI COLLEGE 

(EVENING) PROFESSOR MANJUL SINGH
grievance_admn24@satyawatie.d

u.ac.in 9213762437 DR PRAKASH VEER DAHIYA 9818656224 grievance_casteadm24@satyawatie.du.ac.in
Shaheed Bhagat Singh 

College Mr. Arun Kumar Kaushal arun.kaushal@sbs.du.ac.in 9212551732 Prof. Kedar Prasad Meena 8851586881 kedar.meena@sbs.du.ac.in
Shaheed Bhagat Singh 

Evening College Prof. S.K. Bandooni skbandooni@yahoo.co.in 9871324998 Dr. Nidhi Lakhotra, Mr. Rajender Meena 9971965209,  9950981048 nidhisjnu@gmail.com
Shaheed Rajguru College 
of Applied Sciences for 

Women Dr. Mohd. Saquib Ansari saquib.ansari@rajguru.du.ac.in 9868877867 Dr. Mohd. Saquib Ansari 9868877867 saquib.ansari@rajguru.du.ac.in
Shaheed Sukhdev 

College of Business 
Studies Ms. Kishori Ravi Shankar kishorirshankar@sscbsdu.ac.in 9968067846 Dr. Ramesh Kumar 9891300888 rameshbarpa78@sscbsdu.ac.in

Shivaji College Dr. Bharti bhartibaniwal9@gmail.com 9818999997 Dr. Misha Yadav 9871116513 dr.mishayadav@gmail.com
Shri Ram College of 

Commerce Dr. Amit Sachdeva amit.sachdeva@srcc.du.ac.in 9899261747 Dr. Santosh Kumar 9911426837 santosh.kumar@srcc.du.ac.in
Sri Aurobindo College Dr. Surbhi Sehgal surbhisehgalrules@gmail.com 9871424477 Ms. Mousumi Biswas "9811450508  " mousumibiswasdasgupta@gmail.com
Sri Aurobindo College 

(Evening) Dr. Mini Gill mgminigill@gmail.com 8447325146 Prof. Susanta Kumar Bag 8851279711 bagsusanta21@gmail.com
Sri Guru Gobind Singh 
College of Commerce Mrs Ushveen Kaur Ushveenkaur@sggscc.ac.in 9212091252

Convener PwBD - Ritesh Kumar , 
Convener Minority- Dr Tarvinder Kaur

Ritesh Kumar - 9990184263,  Dr Tarvinder 
Kaur - 9910047770

PwBD- riteshkumar@sggscc.ac.in,  Minority - 
tarvinderkaur@sggscc.ac.in

Sri Venkateswara  
College Dr. Ram Kishore Yadav rkyadav@svc.ac.in #ERROR! Dr. Ram Kishore Yadav #ERROR! rkyadav@svc.ac.in

St Stephen's College Dr Malay Neerav grievadm2024@ststephens.edu #ERROR! Dr Chinkhanlun Guite #ERROR! grievadm2024@ststephens.edu



Swami Shraddhanand  
College Mr. Jeetender  Kumar Pandey pandeyjeet@yahoo.com 9818653691 Dr. Anil Kumar 8130479556 anilkumar@ss.du.ac.in

Vivekananda  College Mr. Arabind Kumar
arabindkumar@vivekanand.du.ac.i

n 9654295363 1) Mr. Suresh Kumar Yadav 2) Ms. Soniya 1) 8373993230 2) 8053933989
1) sureshkumaryadav@vivekanand.du.ac.in  2) 

soniya@vivekanand.du.ac.in

Zakir Husain Delhi 
College Dr. Shivani Abrol shivani.abrol@zh.du.ac.in 9910162139

Prof. Harender Singh, Dr. Ragesh P.R., Dr. 
L. Bidhanchandra 9810793295, 9971928970, 9899639713

harenders.aswal@gmail.com,  
rageshpr@gmail.com,  bslaishram@gmail.com

Zakir Husain Delhi 
College (Evening) Dr. Mohammad Asif mohdasiff@zhe.du.ac.in 9210888400 Ms. Meenakshi Sharma 9625948520 meenakshi@zhe.du.ac.in


